
Willow Bend Learning Center 
Calendar of Events: School Year - August 2023 to August 2024 

 
Date Day Event 
Aug 9, 2023 Wed PISD After School First Day (*no pick-up) 
Aug 11 Fri CLOSED for Teacher In-Service; Parent Info Night 5:30-6:30 pm*** 
Aug 14 Mon Fall Semester Begins 
Sep 4 Mon Labor Day: WBLC CLOSED 
Sep 7 Thu Grandparents’ Day Social: 3:30 pm*** 
Sep 30 Fri Hearing & Vision Testing Deadline 
Oct 4-Oct 5 TBD - Picture Days  
Oct 9-Oct 13 - After School Fall Camp 
Oct 31 Tue Halloween Parade: 3:30 pm*** 
Nov 7  After School Day Camp 
Nov 16 Thu Thanksgiving Feast: 3:30 pm*** 
Nov 20-Nov 24 - After School Thanksgiving Camp 
Nov 23 Thu Thanksgiving Day: WBLC CLOSED 
Nov 24 Fri Holiday Hours WBLC OPEN 7:00 am-12:00 pm 
Dec 14 Thu Holiday Program & Ornament Time: 3:30 pm*** 
Dec 21 Thu PISD Early Release Day 
Dec 22 Fri After School Day Camp 
Dec 25-Dec 29 - Holiday Break: WBLC CLOSED 
Jan 1 Mon Holiday Hours WBLC OPEN 9:00 am-3:00 pm 
Jan 1-Jan 8 - After School Winter Camp 
Jan 2 Tue Spring Semester Begins 
Jan 15 Mon International Day: 3:30 pm*** 
Jan 15 Mon After School MLK Day Camp 
Feb 14 Wed Valentine’s Day Party: 3:30 pm*** 
Feb 19-Feb 20 - After School President’s Day Camp 
Feb 26-Mar 1 - Seuss on the Loose Week 
Mar 11-Mar 15 - After School Spring Camp 
Mar 14 Thu St. Patrick’s Day Parade 
Mar 21 Thu Spring Fair: 4:00-5:30 pm*** 
March 29 Fri Good Friday: WBLC CLOSED 
Apr 8-Apr 12 - Child Assessment Week (JPS and up) 
April 22 Mon After School Day Camp 
Apr 25 Thu Pre-K Cotillion Performance: 3:30 pm*** 
Apr 29-May 3 - Teacher Appreciation Week  
May 9 Thu Mother’s Day Social: 3:30 pm*** 
May 24 Fri PISD Early Release Day 
May 27 Mon Memorial Day: WBLC CLOSED 
May 28 Tue Summer Camp Begins 
May 29-May 30 - Parent-Teacher Conferences: 3:30-6:30*** 
Jun 5 Wed Pre-K Graduation: 4:00-5:30*** 
Jun 6 Thu First Splash Day! 
Jun 14 Fri Father’s Day Social: 3:30 pm*** 
Jul 4 Thu Independence Day Holiday: WBLC CLOSED 
Aug 13 Tue PISD After School First Day (*no pick-up) 
Aug 16 Fri CLOSED for Teacher In-Service; Parent Info Night 5:30-6:30 pm*** 
Aug 19, 2024  Mon Fall Semester Begins  

                *** All Willow Bend families are invited to participate in these special events; All dates are subject to change. 


